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Girls Sectional - 5/10/2019

SJO Track

Results
 
Girls 100 Meter Dash

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

B-HBryant, Sierra1 12.90

SJOTaylor, Maclayne2 12.94

STMMcclure, Anna3 13.24

WESTWhite, Jaitlyn4 13.44

SHILOSchimmer, Lea5 13.52

MFWilliams, Bekiredamaje6 13.55

UNIGreer, Ella6 13.55

HOOPJones, Adasyn8 13.64

SFKirby, Amber9 13.74

HOOPCable, Samantha10 13.82

SHILORobertson, Julia11 13.99

SCHLCarnahan, Brycie12 14.07

VGForeman, Kirsten13 14.18

FISHFitzgerald, Jaedyn14 14.48

SJOSarnecki, Malorie15 14.58

VGFloyd, Liberty16 14.60

FISHHolman, Taylor17 14.88

STMDamore, Sophie18 14.93

A-OHollon, Morgan19 15.09

D-WLappin, Hadley20 15.15

JUDAHPritts, Maggie21 15.28

A-OPattton, Molly22 15.58

UNIMamaril, Caitlin23 16.10

D-WBecker, Chloe24 16.31

SCHLOsaze, Emari25 16.68

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

B-HBryant, Sierra1 26.34

SJOTaylor, Maclayne2 26.49

SCHLBrown, Capria3 26.51

STMMcclure, Anna4 27.07

HOOPJones, Adasyn5 27.92

SFKirby, Amber6 28.19

MFWeikle, Cordaja7 28.87

OAKHarrison, Haven8 29.05

WESTWhite, Jaitlyn9 29.29

JUDAHBarnhart, Jenna10 29.71

SCHLCarnahan, Brycie11 29.82

FISHHallden, Isabella12 30.04

STMDamore, Sophie13 30.11

FISHHolman, Taylor14 30.32

HOOPGriffin, Ayasmeen15 31.62

A-OBalding, Zandrea16 32.03

D-WLappin, Hadley17 32.05

OAKCox, Dakota18 32.08

A-OWilliams, Sara19 32.60

UNILumetta, Lauren20 32.89

JUDAHPritts, Maggie21 33.42

ARMHudson, Gabrielle22 36.50

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

B-HBryant, Sierra1 1:00.52

GRFSnedeker, Quinci2 1:02.29

STMRamshaw, Bella3 1:03.77

UNIMuller-Hinnant, Zoey4 1:04.13

SHILORobertson, Julia5 1:04.23

FISHFitzgerald, Jaedyn6 1:04.44

VGHerbrandt, Meike7 1:05.06

SFThompson, Carlie8 1:05.47

SCHLCarnahan, Brycie9 1:07.41

HOOPLugo, Lucy10 1:07.94

FISHMiller, Kaitlyn11 1:09.15

UNIKeenan, Madeleine12 1:11.06

A-OTickle, Elaina13 1:13.92

JUDAHPait, Natalie14 1:15.12

ARMHudson, Gabrielle15 1:18.55

WESTMorris, Savannah16 1:18.95

WESTMarkwell, Desiree17 1:20.65

VGLawrence, Lily18 1:23.55

A-OClark, Jessica19 1:39.69

 
Girls 800 Meter Run

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

STMRamshaw, Bella1 2:25.92

A-OHeldt, Heidi2 2:28.77

SJOPlotner, Jillian3 2:29.46

SJOLannert, Ashlyn4 2:30.63

B-HWillard, Aryn5 2:30.86

UNIChoi, Danbi6 2:33.95

WESTTyler, Savanna7 2:43.72

HOOPEighner, Gracie8 2:47.41

UNIGao, Alice9 2:48.48

HOOPMartin, Angelita10 2:55.52

A-OTickle, Elaina11 2:56.29

GRFDevore, Milee12 2:57.50

MFBrandel, Paige13 3:03.73

WESTGreenlee, Makenna14 3:06.67

MFBushert, Jillian15 3:12.53

ARMHudson, Gabrielle16 3:20.82

VGDavis, Isidora17 3:32.11

 
Girls 1600 Meter Run

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

STMHendrickson, Fran1 5:23.97

SJORajlich, Hannah2 5:42.37

OAKDavis, Grace3 5:53.87

SJOMonk, Ally4 5:55.40

A-OHeldt, Heidi5 5:57.37

UNIMinor, Erin6 5:57.46

UNIKaplan-Hartnett, Anya7 5:57.79

B-HDarby, Lexi8 6:04.71

A-OAnderson, Sarah9 6:21.26

HOOPPickett, Allison10 6:28.59

GRFCampbell, Serenity11 6:36.96

MFBrandel, Paige12 6:42.68

SFFerber, Kaylynn13 6:45.27

GRFDevore, Milee14 6:52.14

WESTWilson, Madison15 6:59.32

MFBushert, Jillian16 7:05.92

WESTJordan, Emily17 7:17.10

VGEisenmenger, Kathryn18 7:35.42

 
Girls 3200 Meter Run

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

UNIKimme, Anika1 12:14.24

SJOBagby, Cassidy2 12:17.34

UNISmith, Erin3 12:26.18

SJOKnap, Ava4 12:47.67

HOOPEighner, Gracie5 13:33.55

HOOPPickett, Allison6 13:52.39

A-OIsaacson, Ellie7 15:05.51

SFFerber, Kaylynn8 15:29.55

WESTJordan, Emily9 15:33.67

MFStark, Carly10 16:09.42

MFMagnussen, Emilie11 16:14.26

SFFritz, Katie12 17:21.58

 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

SFJessup, Gracie1 15.97

SCHLBrown, Capria2 16.37

UNIHu, Cadi3 17.26

B-HMeidel, Emily4 17.72

MFAmettis, Lillian5 17.93

JUDAHEisenmenger, Anna6 18.32

SJOChahine, Angie7 19.08

SCHLCraig, Sarah8 19.33

VGVollmer, Ava--- DQ

 
Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

SFJessup, Gracie1 46.97

SCHLBrown, Capria2 47.07

B-HMeidel, Emily3 49.67

UNIHu, Cadi4 50.25

SHILOSchimmer, Lea5 51.34

SJOSjuts, Rylee6 52.59

SFKirby, Amber7 54.26

MFPerujo, Kira8 59.21

MFMagnussen, Emilie9 1:12.15

SJOChahine, Angie--- DNF
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Girls Sectional - 5/10/2019

SJO Track

Results
 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

 Lane Team Relay Finals

Finals

ASt. Joseph (S.J.-Ogden)1 50.52

Kelso, Danie Taylor, Maclayne

Birt, Hailey Hamilton, Atleigh

AMaroa (M.-Forsyth)2 52.15

King, Carlyssa Amettis, Lillian

Hubbard, Jillian Williams, Bekiredamaje

AUrbana (University)3 52.20

Losch, Caylee Ebel, Charlotte

Lumetta, Lauren Mamaril, Caitlin

AHume (Shiloh)4 52.60

Schimmer, Lea Phillips, Cailynne

Booth, Sage Robertson, Julia

ACatlin (Salt Fork)5 52.79

Jessup, Gracie Lang, Katelyn

Kirby, Amber Thompson, Carlie

AGeorgetown (G.-Ridge Farm6 53.55

Hasselbring, Cheyenne Snedeker, Quinci

Franz, Lindsey Chaney, Haley

AHoopeston (H. Area)7 55.37

Cable, Samantha Cade, Samantha

Lugo, Lucy Jones, Adasyn

AFisher8 55.65

Fitzgerald, Jaedyn Miller, Kaitlyn

Holman, Taylor Hallden, Isabella

AWestville9 55.78

Haworth, Malayna Cox, Karly

Douglas, Halle Brown, Madison

AChampaign (Judah Christia10 57.58

Barnhart, Jenna Schultz, Emma

Pritts, Maggie Pelmore, Lyndon

ADanville (Schlarman)11 1:00.09

Carnahan, Brycie Bogen, Caroline

Ludwig, Nadia Bogan, Emma

AArgenta (A.-Oreana)12 1:01.40

Hollon, Morgan Lambert, Abby

Balding, Zandrea Pattton, Molly

AFithian (Oakwood)13 1:02.32

Harrison, Haven Audo, Ashley

Bugaj, Jalyn Denius, Aaliyah

 
Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

 Lane Team Relay Finals

Finals

ASt. Joseph (S.J.-Ogden)1 1:46.91

Taylor, Maclayne Hamilton, Atleigh

Kelso, Danie Birt, Hailey

AMaroa (M.-Forsyth)2 1:49.55

King, Carlyssa Amettis, Lillian

Weikle, Cordaja Williams, Bekiredamaje

AUrbana (University)3 1:53.40

Hu, Cadi Hashash, Dina

Losch, Caylee Greer, Ella

ABismarck (B.-Henning-Ross4 1:56.54

Smith, Daisy Meidel, Emily

Willard, Aryn Bryant, Sierra

AFithian (Oakwood)5 1:57.80

Harrison, Haven Young, Katelyn

Bugaj, Jalyn Denius, Aaliyah

AChampaign (Judah Christia6 2:03.22

Pelmore, Lyndon Schultz, Emma

Pritts, Maggie Barnhart, Jenna

AWestville7 2:05.68

Haworth, Malayna Cox, Taylor

Douglas, Halle Brown, Madison

ACatlin (Salt Fork)8 2:09.10

Green, Odessa Buffington, Lexi

Morris, Trinity Richards, Shea

AArgenta (A.-Oreana)9 2:11.98

Balding, Zandrea Williams, Sara

Lambert, Julia Lambert, Abby

ADanville (Schlarman)10 2:19.44

Craig, Sarah Ludwig, Nadia

Bogen, Caroline Osaze, Emari

AVilla Grove11 2:22.30

Pedersoli, Manuela Wegeng, Sophia

Bruschi, Irene Prevtali, Gulia

 
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane Team Relay Finals

Finals

ASt. Joseph (S.J.-Ogden)1 4:15.17

Lannert, Ashlyn Sjuts, Rylee

Plotner, Jillian Kelso, Danie

AUrbana (University)2 4:15.87

Hu, Cadi Hashash, Dina

Choi, Danbi Muller-Hinnant, Zoey

AChampaign (St. Thomas Mor3 4:16.47

Hughes, NaKaya Hendrickson, Fran

Mcclure, Anna Ramshaw, Bella

ABismarck (B.-Henning-Ross4 4:18.58

Willard, Aryn Smith, Daisy

Meidel, Emily Bryant, Sierra

AGeorgetown (G.-Ridge Farm5 4:20.24

Chaney, Haley Hinchman, Aubrie

Snedeker, Quinci Franz, Lindsey

AWestville6 4:44.64

Haworth, Malayna Douglas, Halle

Cox, Karly Tyler, Savanna

AArgenta (A.-Oreana)7 4:47.15

Anderson, Sarah Tickle, Elaina

Hollon, Morgan Heldt, Heidi

AMaroa (M.-Forsyth)8 4:49.87

Hubbard, Jillian Perujo, Kira

Brandel, Emma Weikle, Cordaja

ACatlin (Salt Fork)9 5:23.84

Green, Odessa Richards, Shea

Richardson, Carlee Thompson, Carlie

ADanville (Schlarman)10 6:11.14

Bogan, Emma Bogen, Caroline

Osaze, Emari Ludwig, Nadia

 
Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

  Team Relay Finals

Finals

AUrbana (University)1 11:06.48

Muller-Hinnant, Zoey Kimme, Anika

Choi, Danbi Smith, Erin

ASt. Joseph (S.J.-Ogden)2 11:43.00

Ingram, Kailyn Allen, Addie

Sjuts, Rylee Rajlich, Hannah

AArgenta (A.-Oreana)3 12:04.54

Anderson, Sarah Isaacson, Ellie

Tickle, Elaina Heldt, Heidi

ABismarck (B.-Henning-Ross4 12:35.60

Darby, Lexi Bryant, Sierra

Meidel, Emily Willard, Aryn

AMaroa (M.-Forsyth)5 12:40.71

Cavanaugh, Jamie Bushert, Jillian

Brandel, Emma Brandel, Paige

AWestville6 12:45.98

Morris, Savannah Williamson, Daphne

Wilson, Madison Greenlee, Makenna

AVilla Grove7 13:16.79

Wegeng, Sophia Lawrence, Lily

Eisenmenger, Kathryn Caceres, Isabella

ACatlin (Salt Fork)8 14:52.35

Ferber, Kaylynn Fritz, Katie

Richards, Shea Richardson, Carlee

 
Girls High Jump

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

MFAmettis, Lillian1 5-00.00

STMHughes, NaKaya2 5-00.00

SHILOHunt, Kaylenn2 5-00.00

MFHubbard, Jillian4 4-10.00

SJOBehrens, Abby4 4-10.00

A-OHollon, Morgan6 4-08.00

SFKeeran, Brynlee7 4-08.00

VGFloyd, Liberty8 4-06.00

JUDAHPait, Natalie9 4-04.00

SJOChahine, Angie10 4-04.00

HOOPFoster, Madison11 4-02.00

B-HGallas, Emilee12 4-02.00

 
Girls Pole Vault

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

SCHLCraig, Sarah1 10-06.00

SJOSchmitz, Grace2 9-00.00

MFHolthaus, Jayden3 7-00.00

FISHHallden, Isabella4 7-00.00

SJOGaines, Hailey--- DQ



St. Joseph Ogden High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:43 PM  5/10/2019  Page 3

Girls Sectional - 5/10/2019

SJO Track

Results
 
Girls Long Jump

 Lane Name         Team Prelims

Preliminaries

SCHLBrown, Capria1 17-07.50q

SJOHamilton, Atleigh2 17-04.00q

SHILOHunt, Kaylenn3 16-04.00q

VGHerbrandt, Meike4 15-08.25q

WESTWhite, Jaitlyn5 15-08.00q

SFKeeran, Brynlee6 15-06.25q

SFJessup, Gracie7 15-05.75q

FISHHallden, Isabella8 14-08.00q

SJORajlich, Hope9 14-05.00q

VGForeman, Kirsten10 13-11.00q

STMHughes, NaKaya11 13-10.25q

B-HFarnsworth, Allison12 13-02.00q

JUDAHPait, Natalie13 13-00.00

UNIEbel, Charlotte14 12-10.75

D-WLappin, Hadley15 12-09.75

A-OPattton, Molly16 11-10.75

HOOPFoster, Madison17 11-04.25

HOOPArmstrong, Payton18 11-02.75

MFMagnussen, Emilie19 10-07.25

D-WBecker, Chloe19 10-07.25

MFHolthaus, Jayden--- DQ

OAKAudo, Ashley--- DQ

SCHLBogen, Caroline--- DQ

SHILOSchimmer, Lea--- DQ

UNILumetta, Lauren--- DQ

 
Girls Long Jump

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

SCHLBrown, Capria1 17-07.50

SJOHamilton, Atleigh2 17-00.00

VGHerbrandt, Meike3 16-11.00

SHILOHunt, Kaylenn4 16-04.00

SFKeeran, Brynlee5 16-03.75

SFJessup, Gracie6 16-02.00

WESTWhite, Jaitlyn7 15-10.50

FISHHallden, Isabella8 15-02.50

SJORajlich, Hope9 14-02.00

VGForeman, Kirsten10 13-11.00

STMHughes, NaKaya11 13-10.25

B-HFarnsworth, Allison12 13-02.00

 
Girls Triple Jump

 Lane Name         Team Prelims

Preliminaries

SFKeeran, Brynlee1 34-05.00q

SHILOHunt, Kaylenn2 34-02.75q

SJOAlbrecht, Jenna3 34-01.00q

B-HFarnsworth, Allison4 30-08.50q

WESTCox, Karly5 30-04.75q

UNIEbel, Charlotte6 29-08.75q

JUDAHEisenmenger, Anna7 28-05.25q

HOOPLugo, Lucy8 26-11.25q

WESTCox, Taylor9 26-09.00q

B-HRuffo, Vivi10 26-08.00q

MFPerujo, Kira11 26-04.50q

HOOPFoster, Madison12 25-10.25q

SCHLLudwig, Nadia13 25-07.75

VGWegeng, Sophia14 25-05.75

MFHolthaus, Jayden15 25-00.50

 
Girls Triple Jump

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

SFKeeran, Brynlee1 34-05.00

SHILOHunt, Kaylenn2 34-02.75

SJOAlbrecht, Jenna3 34-01.00

WESTCox, Karly4 31-06.00

B-HFarnsworth, Allison5 30-08.50

UNIEbel, Charlotte6 30-01.50

JUDAHEisenmenger, Anna7 28-05.25

HOOPLugo, Lucy8 26-11.25

WESTCox, Taylor9 26-09.00

B-HRuffo, Vivi10 26-08.00

MFPerujo, Kira11 26-04.50

HOOPFoster, Madison12 25-10.25

 
Girls Shot Put

 Lane Name         Team Prelims

Preliminaries

OAKYoung, Katelyn1 41-05.00q

GRFPatterson, Adriyanna2 37-11.50q

WESTSeverado, Jasman3 36-05.50q

JUDAHTapuaiga, Abby4 35-01.00q

STMGraham, Emma5 34-09.50q

MFEarles, Leslie6 33-05.50q

SJOAden, Lindsey7 30-03.50q

FISHSmith, Ashley8 29-11.50q

SJOVallee, Payton9 29-11.00q

GRFRobertson, Brooke10 29-03.50q

B-HRome, Sophia11 29-00.50q

WESTAustin, Aiyana12 28-06.50q

HOOPCade, Samantha13 27-09.00

VGVollmer, Ava13 27-09.00

B-HStephenson, Taylor15 26-01.00

HOOPBrown, Kylie16 26-00.00

SCHLBogan, Emma17 25-04.25

D-WLappin, Peyton18 25-04.00

A-OParker, Carmen19 25-00.00

SCHLMedlin, Mae Grace20 24-08.50

VGRentfro, Heather21 23-07.00

A-OJustice, Nevaeh22 21-08.00

JUDAHHafermann, Amber23 21-07.50

FISHDowda, Alicia24 21-07.00

SFMorris, Trinity25 21-02.50

D-WBecker, Chloe26 17-04.50

SFBirge, Olivia--- DQ

MFMorthland, Lydia--- DQ

 
Girls Shot Put

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

OAKYoung, Katelyn1 42-10.00

GRFPatterson, Adriyanna2 38-06.00

WESTSeverado, Jasman3 36-05.50

JUDAHTapuaiga, Abby4 35-01.50

STMGraham, Emma5 34-09.50

MFEarles, Leslie6 33-05.50

FISHSmith, Ashley7 31-08.50

SJOAden, Lindsey8 30-04.50

SJOVallee, Payton9 30-00.50

GRFRobertson, Brooke10 29-03.50

B-HRome, Sophia11 29-00.50

WESTAustin, Aiyana12 28-06.50

 
Girls Discus Throw

 Lane Name         Team Prelims

Preliminaries

SFBirge, Olivia1 119-09q

D-WLappin, Peyton2 112-03q

SJOVallee, Payton3 107-10q

SFLang, Katelyn4 103-07.50q

STMGraham, Emma5 97-10q

MFEarles, Leslie6 97-07q

SCHLBogan, Emma7 96-06q

WESTWoodard, Mackynzee8 94-06.50q

GRFPatterson, Adriyanna9 86-02q

A-OKovalcik, Emmery10 83-05.50q

WESTWoodard, Layla11 83-05q

SJOEldridge, Ashley12 83-01q

GRFDavis, Savannah13 82-06

OAKYoung, Katelyn14 81-05.50

JUDAHTapuaiga, Abby15 78-02.50

A-OParker, Carmen16 77-06.50

SCHLMedlin, Mae Grace17 75-01

VGVollmer, Ava18 69-02.50

B-HStephenson, Taylor19 68-11.50

VGRentfro, Heather20 67-02.50

FISHSmith, Ashley21 65-08

JUDAHHafermann, Amber22 61-08.50

FISHDowda, Alicia23 55-11

UNIHuynh, Angel24 31-05

HOOPBrown, Kylie25 0.75

B-HRome, Sophia--- DQ

MFMorthland, Lydia--- DQ

 
Girls Discus Throw

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

SFBirge, Olivia1 119-09

D-WLappin, Peyton2 112-03

SJOVallee, Payton3 108-05

SFLang, Katelyn4 103-07

STMGraham, Emma5 97-10

MFEarles, Leslie6 97-07
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SJO Track

Results
Finals ...   (Girls Discus Throw)

SCHLBogan, Emma7 96-06

WESTWoodard, Mackynzee8 94-06

GRFPatterson, Adriyanna9 86-02

A-OKovalcik, Emmery10 83-05

WESTWoodard, Layla10 83-05

SJOEldridge, Ashley12 83-01


